
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= PARTIAL RELEASE
UCC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202105060002
26330

05/06/2021
11:48:07

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:521
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202105060002
26290

05/06/2021
11:48:03

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:544
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202105060002
26310

05/06/2021
11:48:05

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:517
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202105060002
26350

05/06/2021
11:48:09

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

4G WILLOW
OAKS LLC

38 137 Instr
#:20160401000
104660

Lot#:113
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

202105180002
45720

05/18/2021
03:35:28

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:531
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202105120002
35800

05/12/2021
12:01:17

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:540
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202105180002
45250

05/18/2021
02:55:33

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:551
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202110200005
10980

10/20/2021
02:16:15

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BRADY
RESIDENTIAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

55 91 Instr
#:20150908000
312100

Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:55 Pg:91
Sub:NARROW
S
COMMERCIAL
SECTOR 1
RESUBDIVISI
ON NO 3 OF
LOT 4

202111180005
55870

11/18/2021
11:08:38

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:532
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202203110001
02060

03/11/2022
01:00:41

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:529
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202203110001
02080

03/11/2022
01:00:43

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:552
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202207070002
69160

07/07/2022
11:15:44

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:537
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202209270003
70250

09/27/2022
11:12:55

SYNOVUS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

TRIPLE S
FARM LLC

Instr
#:20080201000
043010



202301030000
00180

01/03/2023
08:19:53

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BANKPLUS 38 120 Instr
#:20210420000
197450

Lot#:162
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

202301030000
00180

01/03/2023
08:19:53

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BANKPLUS 38 120 Instr
#:20210420000
197450

Lot#:163
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

202301030000
00180

01/03/2023
08:19:53

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BANKPLUS 38 120 Instr
#:20210420000
197450

Lot#:165
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

202308240002
54640

08/24/2023
10:23:32

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CHATHAM
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20200603000
223670

Other:SEE
INST

202403200000
76530

03/20/2024
03:51:53

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

58 36 Instr
#:20220228000
083140

Lot#:25
Book:58 Pg:36
Sub:WYNLAKE
SECTOR 6
PHASE 1

202403200000
76530

03/20/2024
03:51:53

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

58 36 Instr
#:20220228000
083140

Lot#:16
Book:58 Pg:36
Sub:WYNLAKE
SECTOR 6
PHASE 1

202403200000
76530

03/20/2024
03:51:53

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

58 36 Instr
#:20220228000
083140

Lot#:26
Book:58 Pg:36
Sub:WYNLAKE
SECTOR 6
PHASE 1

202403200000
76530

03/20/2024
03:51:53

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

58 36 Instr
#:20220228000
083140

Lot#:26
Book:58 Pg:36
Sub:WYNLAKE
SECTOR 6
PHASE 1

202403200000
76530

03/20/2024
03:51:53

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

58 36 Instr
#:20220228000
083140

Lot#:27
Book:58 Pg:36
Sub:WYNLAKE
SECTOR 6
PHASE 1

202403200000
76530

03/20/2024
03:51:53

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VALOR
COMMUNITIE
S LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20220228000
083140

Other:SEE
INST

202403220000
78950

03/22/2024
12:59:32

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

59 48 Instr
#:20221017000
391620

Lot#:3-93
Book:59 Pg:48
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
3 2ND
SECTOR

202404030000
91590

04/03/2024
10:59:17

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

59 48 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:3-7
Book:59 Pg:48
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
3 2ND
SECTOR


