Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= PARTIAL RELEASE UCC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202105060002 26330	05/06/2021 11:48:07	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:521 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202105060002 26290	05/06/2021 11:48:03	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:544 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202105060002	05/06/2021 11:48:05	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:517 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202105060002 26350	05/06/2021 11:48:09	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	4G WILLOW OAKS LLC			38	137	Instr #:20160401000 104660	Lot#:113 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
202105180002 45720	05/18/2021 03:35:28	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:531 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202105120002 35800	05/12/2021 12:01:17	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:540 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202105180002 45250	05/18/2021 02:55:33	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:551 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202110200005 10980	10/20/2021 02:16:15	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BRADY RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	55	91	Instr #:20150908000 312100	Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:55 Pg:91 Sub:NARROW S COMMERCIAL SECTOR 1 RESUBDIVISI ON NO 3 OF LOT 4
202111180005 55870	11/18/2021 11:08:38	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:532 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202203110001 02060	03/11/2022 01:00:41	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:529 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202203110001 02080	03/11/2022 01:00:43	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:552 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202207070002 69160	07/07/2022 11:15:44	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:537 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202209270003 70250	09/27/2022 11:12:55	SYNOVUS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	TRIPLE S FARM LLC			Instr #:20080201000 043010	

202301030000	01/03/2023 08:19:53	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BANKPLUS		38	120	Instr #:20210420000 197450	Lot#:162 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
202301030000 00180	01/03/2023 08:19:53	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BANKPLUS		38	120	Instr #:20210420000 197450	Lot#:163 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
202301030000	01/03/2023 08:19:53	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BANKPLUS		38	120	Instr #:20210420000 197450	Lot#:165 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
202308240002 54640	08/24/2023 10:23:32	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CHATHAM DEVELOPMEN T LLC		0	0	Instr #:20200603000 223670	Other:SEE INST
202403200000 76530	03/20/2024 03:51:53	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC		58	36	Instr #:20220228000 083140	Lot#:25 Book:58 Pg:36 Sub:WYNLAKE SECTOR 6 PHASE 1
202403200000 76530	03/20/2024 03:51:53	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		58	36	Instr #:20220228000 083140	Lot#:16 Book:58 Pg:36 Sub:WYNLAKE SECTOR 6 PHASE 1
202403200000 76530	03/20/2024 03:51:53	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		58	36	Instr #:20220228000 083140	Lot#:26 Book:58 Pg:36 Sub:WYNLAKE SECTOR 6 PHASE 1
202403200000 76530	03/20/2024 03:51:53	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC		58	36	Instr #:20220228000 083140	Lot#:26 Book:58 Pg:36 Sub:WYNLAKE SECTOR 6 PHASE 1
202403200000 76530	03/20/2024 03:51:53	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC		58	36	Instr #:20220228000 083140	Lot#:27 Book:58 Pg:36 Sub:WYNLAKE SECTOR 6 PHASE 1
202403200000 76530	03/20/2024 03:51:53	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VALOR COMMUNITIE S LLC		0	0	Instr #:20220228000 083140	Other:SEE INST
202403220000 78950	03/22/2024 12:59:32	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		59	48	Instr #:20221017000 391620	Lot#:3-93 Book:59 Pg:48 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 3 2ND SECTOR
202404030000 91590	04/03/2024 10:59:17	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		59	48	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:3-7 Book:59 Pg:48 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 3 2ND SECTOR